Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Salle de douche
Hall

Sas d'entrée

Escalier

ler étage
Escalier
2eme étage
Escalier
Sous-sol

Cave 1
Cave 2
Cave 3
Cave 4
Hall de cave

Chaufferie

Appartement 1

Rez-de-chaussée
Séjour

Cuisine

Chambre

Salle de bains

Appartement 2

Rez-de-chaussée
Living

Cuisine

Chambre

Salle de douche

Longueur

245m
1.11m
1.11m
245m
0.89m

Longueur
2.44m
Longueur
245m
Longueur

3.84m
3.88m
4.28 m
4.28 m
251m
252m

Longueur

3.98 m
2.68m
3.24m
1.79m

Longueur

4.49 m
/
3.51m
2.20m

Largeur

8.38 m
4.18 m
1.59m
2.56m
1.01m

Largeur
522m
Largeur
7.77m
Largeur

4.48 m
4.47 m
444 m
6.16 m
7.38 m
5.03m

Largeur

4.54m
3.32m
454 m
3.33m

Largeur

429 m
/
549 m
3.48m

Superficie

19.25 m?
4.66 m?
1.78 m?
6.27 m2
0.90 m2

Superficie
12.73 m?
Superficie
17.10 m2
Superficie

17.23 m?
17.41 m?
19.05 m?
26.43 m?
17.89 m?
12.68 m?

Superficie

18.12 m?
8.92 m2
14.75 m?
5.98 m?

Superficie

19.21 m?
/
17.72 m?
7.70 m2



Appartement 3

ler étage

Hall d'entrée
Salon

Cuisine

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Salle de bains
Bureau

Hall

Appartement 4
2eme étage
Living

Cuisine

Chambre 1

Chambre 2

Salle de bains

Appartement 5
2éme étage
Living

Cuisine

Chambre

Salle de douche

Longueur

2.44m
4.28 m
4.30m
1.59m
3.31m
2.88m
2.69m
1.77m
246 m
1.20 m

Longueur

4.28 m
/
2.44m
261m
1.49m

Longueur

478 m
/
3.12m
1.53m

Largeur

3.13m
454 m
459 m
4.04 m
4.55m
4.07m
3.37m
2.06m
246 m
1.78 m

Largeur

7.34m
/
4.49m
3.86m
1.99m

Largeur

9.41m
/

4.05m

2.10m

Superficie

7.65 m2
19.46 m?
19.73 m?
6.44 m2
15.09 m?
11.73 m?
9.10 m?
3.66 m?
6.06 m?
2.15m?

Superficie

26.14 m?
/
8.91 m?
10.11 m?
2.97 m2

Superficie

38.82 m?2
/
12.67 m?
3.23m2


http://www.tcpdf.org

