

Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	2.45 m	8.38 m	19.25 m ²
Salle de douche	1.11 m	4.18 m	4.66 m ²
Hall	1.11 m	1.59 m	1.78 m ²
Sas d'entrée	2.45 m	2.56 m	6.27 m ²
Escalier	0.89 m	1.01 m	0.90 m ²
1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Escalier	2.44 m	5.22 m	12.73 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Escalier	2.45 m	7.77 m	17.10 m ²
Sous-sol	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Cave 1	3.84 m	4.48 m	17.23 m ²
Cave 2	3.88 m	4.47 m	17.41 m ²
Cave 3	4.28 m	4.44 m	19.05 m ²
Cave 4	4.28 m	6.16 m	26.43 m ²
Hall de cave	2.51 m	7.38 m	17.89 m ²
Chaufferie	2.52 m	5.03 m	12.68 m ²
Appartement 1			
Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Séjour	3.98 m	4.54 m	18.12 m ²
Cuisine	2.68 m	3.32 m	8.92 m ²
Chambre	3.24 m	4.54 m	14.75 m ²
Salle de bains	1.79 m	3.33 m	5.98 m ²
Appartement 2			
Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Living	4.49 m	4.29 m	19.21 m ²
Cuisine	/	/	/
Chambre	3.51 m	5.49 m	17.72 m ²
Salle de douche	2.20 m	3.48 m	7.70 m ²

Appartement 3

1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	2.44 m	3.13 m	7.65 m ²
Salon	4.28 m	4.54 m	19.46 m ²
Cuisine	4.30 m	4.59 m	19.73 m ²
Hall de nuit	1.59 m	4.04 m	6.44 m ²
Chambre 1	3.31 m	4.55 m	15.09 m ²
Chambre 2	2.88 m	4.07 m	11.73 m ²
Chambre 3	2.69 m	3.37 m	9.10 m ²
Salle de bains	1.77 m	2.06 m	3.66 m ²
Bureau	2.46 m	2.46 m	6.06 m ²
Hall	1.20 m	1.78 m	2.15 m ²

Appartement 4

2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Living	4.28 m	7.34 m	26.14 m ²
Cuisine	/	/	/
Chambre 1	2.44 m	4.49 m	8.91 m ²
Chambre 2	2.61 m	3.86 m	10.11 m ²
Salle de bains	1.49 m	1.99 m	2.97 m ²

Appartement 5

2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Living	4.78 m	9.41 m	38.82 m ²
Cuisine	/	/	/
Chambre	3.12 m	4.05 m	12.67 m ²
Salle de douche	1.53 m	2.10 m	3.23 m ²